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FDK-BLFP-22-PF-XX-PF-D FDK-BLFP-14-35-XX-PF-D 
23.74 x 23.74 x 1.5 in 47.72 x 11.85 x 1.5 in

FDK-BLFP-24-50-XX-PF-D
47.72 x 23.74 x 1.5 in 
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≥4550lm 

≥4550lm ≥80 120° 5 years -30° -50° C Aluminium

≥6517lm

    3500K
    4000K
    5000K

35W
AC100-277V 

or
AC100-347V

50W
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FDK XX

SIZE
22 - 2x2 FT
14 - 1x4 FT
24 - 2x4 FT 

FUDAKIN

XX

INPUT VOLTAGE
27 - AC 100-277V

 34 - AC 120V-347V 

D

DIMMABLE
D-Dimmable 

PRODUCT SERIES
BLFP - Back-lit Flat Panel 

PF

WATTAGE
35 - 35 watt

  50 - 50 watt  

PF

CCT
35K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
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